TEL: + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v:3.530
I. T. E
E243257
IEC
62443

IEC
62443
Ordering information
Model name Port Interface
Model Part Number
Fast Ethernet
Gigabit Ethernet
Combo Port
Non-PoE PoE RJ-45 SFP
EH7506-2SFP 1P1EH750600002G 4 - - 2
EH7506-4PoE-2SFP 1P1EH750600001G - 4 - 2
EH7508-4G-4SFP 1P1EH750800002G 4 - (4) (4)
EH7508-4G-4PoE-4SFP 1P1EH750800001G - 4 (4) (4)
EH7512-4G-4SFP 1P1EH751200004G 8 - (4) (4)
EH7512-4G-4PoE-4SFP 1P1EH751200001G 4 4 (4) (4)
EH7512-4G-8PoE-4SFP 1P1EH751200002G - 8 (4) (4)
Optional Accessories
Model name Description
WMK-450-Black Metal Wall Mount Kit, Black
AD1120-48F 120W/2.5A DIN-Rail 48 VDC power supply with universal 100~240VAC/120-370VDC input